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LOG OF OIL OR GAS WEYL

LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY
1400 Fidelity Union Tower

Company _Pacific Natural Gas Exploration Copddress .. Dallas 1, Texas

Lessor or Tract ..._.__Federal ] Field East Red Lake _ State . New Mexico
Well No. =27 ____Sec. .2T.. T16S._R.28E Meridian ... .NM_________ County Bddy
Location1380__ ft& Nf .S __ Line and .198@¢. {n} of ¥___ Line of ._..___1 Sec. 27 . E}fgﬁ,}i‘fﬂ."z@%é
The information given herewith is a complete and coq( ct rAcord\of the well and all work done thereon

so far as can be determined from all available records. v/ . C -
Signed ....._J> R AR L € VAR LA S J..J.. Fowler _.

Date June 17, 1963 ;
The summary on this page is for the condition of the well at above date.
Commenced drilling ... April 18 .. ,19.83_ Finished drilling ... June 131 , 19..63

OIL OR GAS SANDS OR ZONES
(Denote gas by @)

No. 1, from None __ R 7, Y No. 4, from ... to ...
No. 2, from -_-_-_' e tO : - . No.5,from ________________________ to :
No 3 from oo b0 e No. 6, from _.._.__.______. S 8O o
e ' - "IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
No. 1,_fr9_m--3;200 . - t0, ... 1220 .. No.3,from 10,490 . to ...20,516 .
No.2,4from 2799 _____: to.....980Q © No. 4, from ..ol te Illh .l
CASING RECORD
(Sme | Weght | Threadsper | gy, | Amount ‘K-l‘xid of shioe | Cut and pulled from - “o;ze_'f"m“;o_ Purpose
13...|..3650... ..Tex Pat, HNa 5 ’ Surface
, ,,--1_@ S IO T
I P9 NN IS SISy i i3
; MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD
c;':l.:g Where set Number sacks of cement Method used Mud gravity Amount of mud used
A3 323 250 Pump-plug .. 83 244 bbls .
'8 5/8| 3592 300 Pump-plug 8.3 200 bbls.
PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
Heaving plug—Material ... . Length .- Depthset .
Adapters—Mt';terial---_-------------; ....... SHZO <o e me e ee e
’ SHOOTING RECORD
Size Shell used Exﬁplosive used Quantity Date Depth shot Depth cleaned out
' TOOLS USED
Rotary tools were used from .10 ... feet to _._10516___ feet, and from ... feet, t0 ......... feet
Cable tools were used from ... feet to ... feet, and from ..__.__.._..__. feet t0 coeeemeee feet
' : DATES
__________ June 11 ..., 19.63. Put to producing ... P & A_ , 19
The production for the first 24 hours was . barrels of fluid of which .._....% was oil; ........%,
emulsion; _____. % water; and ...... % sediment. Gravity, °Bé. .
If gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hours ____..________...__.. Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas —..........._...._
Rock pressure, Ibs. per sq. iN. ccoooomee s
Pusher EMPLOYEES
________ H ____9_:__?_1_1_%9:!-}2_9.___-___-__--_A_-.---,Jimdﬂnr e Keith Carter . _________________ Driller
........ L-.Ht-.kﬁgh,__ ey Driller Hollis H_a_.}gl_non(l , Driller
FORMATION RECORD
FROM— TO— : TOTAL FEET FORMATION
500 . 1075 575 Anhydrite
1075 i 1100 : 25 Anhy & sand
1100 : 1525 : k25 Anhy & shale
1525 ; 1625 ; 100 Dole & Anhy
1625 ; 1910 i 285 Dole & Shale
1910 ? 4715 _‘ 2805 : Dole
LT715 ' 4T85 3 70 Sand
4785 5420 : 635 Dole
5420 - 6625 | 1205 Dole & shale
6625 ! 9210 Ho 2585 ; Limestone & shale
9210 i 9520 310 : Lime & sand
9520 = 9575 f 55 Shale & lime
9575 : 9590 15 : Sand & shale
9590 : 9650 : 60 Limestone
9650 i 9820 ; 170 : Stale
9820 | 9885 ‘ 65 : Lime & shale
9885 1 990 55 | Shele
9940 5 9970 ; 30 Lime & shale
9970 | 10028 j 58 : Lime & shale
10028 | 10050 i 22 g Linme
10050 1 1021k : 164 ; Lime & chert
10214 1 10290 i 76 Limestone
10290 ; 10325 ‘ 35 ; Lime, shale & chert.
10325 | 10890 ! 65 .; Limestiene
1030 | 10460 | T |  Lime&shale )
—“;m;- 1 idi- f LOLYE 2EEL  {OVER] ORI 16430044
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